4eme CRITERIUM
ECOLE DE TIR

POUSSINS FILLES

PLACE

1
2

NOM

NECTOUX
BROQUIE

POUSSINS GARCONS

PLACE

O~NO O WNPE

NOM

IPPOLITO
AUBAGUE
LIOCHON

VION
RIGNON-BOYAT
CHARLES
DUCROT
BROCHOT

BENJAMINS FILLES

PLACE

1

3

NOM

SURGOT
DUFRESNE
ESCUTENAIRE

BENJAMINS GARCONS

PLACE

O~NO O WNPE

NOM

EMORINE

ROB

DUMONT
BOUILLOT
MENAGER
DESCHAMPS
KOMORNICZAK
VIGNERON

COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE TIR

CARABINE 10M
PRENOM SOCIETE
Lolita ST Le Creusot
Clémence TS Chéatenoy LR
PRENOM SOCIETE
Enzo ST Le Creusot
Antoine ST Le Creusot

Mathieu STEP Chalon
Morgan STEP Chalon
Aristide TS Chétenoy LR
Quentin STEP Chalon
Enzo TS Chéatenoy LR
Tom ST Autun
PRENOM SOCIETE
Célia STEP Chalon
Lisa Ind.Gueugnon
Romane STEP Chalon
PRENOM SOCIETE
Loic Ind.Gueugnon
Adrien Ind.Gueugnon
Rémi ST Autun
Jérémy CT Montceau
Clément SR Autun
Baptiste Ind.Gueugnon
Tanguy ST Le Creusot
Noah TS Chéatenoy LR

CHALON/SAONE 26 MARS 2016

DE SAONE ET LOIRE

85,1
76,1

96,9
91,7
85
75,9
62,7
70,8
71
58,6

82,6
73,4
84,4

88,3
85,2
79,6
74,9
61,2
48,5
55,4
57

75,7
80,5

91
92,3
82,4
71,5
76,3
67,6
63,7
70,3

90,5
76,3
72,4

82,2
79,7
83,2
70,2
70,6
70,2
55,5
66

82,4
85,3

93,2
89,5
62,4
74,6
70,3
69
64
65,6

80,3
88,7
71,4

92,9
85,2
82,8
66,8
67,9
80,5
67,6
48,5

CHALON/SAONE
26 MARS 2016

TOTAL

243,2
2419

TOTAL

281,1
273,5
229,8
222,0
209,3
207,4
198,7
194,5

TOTAL

253,4
238,4
228,2

TOTAL

263,4
250,1
245,6
2119
199,7
199,2
178,5
1715



4eme CRITERIUM
ECOLE DE TIR

MINIMES FILLES

PLACE

A WN PR

NOM

CHAPUIS
PORCEDDU
ESCUTENAIRE
BRUNEAU

MINIMES GARCONS

PLACE

OO WN P

NOM

CABUT
FUTELIN
THEVENET
FEDORENKO
GUERIN
BOUDET

CADETTESFILLES

PLACE NOM

1 DURAND

CADETS GARCONS

PLACE NOM

1 SAGREDO

2 HEGO

3 ABBA

4 TUDURY

5 NEITTHOFFER

6 MAMECIER

MINIMES FILLES

PLACE

1

NOM

CHAPUIS

COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE TIR

PRENOM

Ludivine
Mathilde
Noélie
Fanny

PRENOM

Rémi
Nicolas
Thomas
Augustin
Thibault
Calvin

PRENOM

Elodie

PRENOM

Antoine
Paul
Ethan
Bastien
Maxime
Thomas

SOCIETE

ST Le Creusot
ST Le Creusot
STEP Chalon
STEP Chalon

SOCIETE

STEP Chalon
TS Chéatenoy LR
STEP Chalon
STEP Chalon
STEP Chalon
ST Le Creusot

SOCIETE

STEP Chalon

SOCIETE

STEP Chalon
TS Chatenoy LR
ST Macon
ST Méacon
STEP Chalon
ST Méacon

DE SAONE ET LOIRE

87,6
82,7
77,9
76,6

93,3
86,3
84,9
82,1
66,2
0

91,9

84,7
84,1
67,3
55,8
66,2
0

82
83,4
75,6
67,2

89,3
83,3
82,6
75,5
53,3
0

93,9

90,5
80,9
73,9
68,3
68,5
0

87,3
85,2
80,3
70,4

92
92,6
87,9

74
72,2

0

96

85,2
77,1
74,2
70,1
69,4
0

CHALON/SAONE
26 MARS 2016

4

82
85,3
72,4
85,7

4

91,2
92,5
88,2
75,1
75,2
0

4

91,9

4

83,8
79,9
86,7
61,7
39,8
0

PISTOLET Vitesse 5 CIBLES BASCULANTES

PRENOM

Ludivine

CHALON/SAONE 26 MARS 2016

SOCIETE

ST Le Creusot

7

10

TOTAL

338,9
336,6
306,2
299,9

TOTAL

365,8
354,7
343,6
306,7
266,9
0,0

TOTAL

373,7

TOTAL

344,2
322,0
302,1
2559
2439
0,0

TOTAL

26



4eme CRITERIUM
ECOLE DE TIR

MINIMES FILLES

PLACE NOM

1 CHAPUIS

MINIMES GARCONS

PLACE NOM

1 THEVENET
2 FUTELIN
3 CABUT

COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE TIR

DE SAONE ET LOIRE

ARBALETE Field

PRENOM SOCIETE 1

Ludivine

ST Le Creusot 97

PRENOM SOCIETE 1
Thomas STEP Chalon 94
Nicolas TS Chéatenoy LR 93
Rémi STEP Chalon 89

CHALON/SAONE 26 MARS 2016

97

92
91
88

96

87
89
89

CHALON/SAONE
26 MARS 2016

TOTAL

290

TOTAL

273
273
266

10 15 3 2
10 13 7



